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Jtnlll 16 , 11UI8 

RE: DOCKET NO. 980181-TI - Initiation of show cause proceedings against 
BFM International for violation o f Rule 25-24.410, F.A.C., Certificate o f 
Public Convenience a~d Necessity Required. 
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Issue 1: Should the Commiss ion accept the settlement offe~ proposed by BFM 
International to resolve the apparent violation of Rule 25-24.410, Florida 
Administrative Code, Ce rtificate of Public Convenience and Necessity 
Required? 
Recommendat ion: Yes. 

APPROVED 
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.. VOTE SHEET 
JUNE 16, 1998 • • 
DOCKET NO. 980181-TI - Initiation of show cause proceedings against BrM 
International for violation of Rule 25-24.4 70, r.A . C., Certificate o f 
Public Convenience and Necessity Required. 

(Continued from previous page) 

Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: Yea. Upon the Commission's approval of staff's 
recommendation in Issue 1 and the remittance of the 57 , 000, this docket 
should be closed. The $7,000 should be forwarded t o the Office of t he 
Compt rr ller for deposit in the State General Revenue rund pursuant to 
Section 364.285(1 ) , Florida Statutes. 

APPROVED 
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